] MTEW 15 TPMED WA Dol A3

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ENLARGED
BILL OF MATERIALS

e il ik ki e



b cd
SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ENLARGED
BILL OF MATERIALS


37 | 1 12133 KNOB

36 | 1 [5024—1 PCB ASSEMBLY

35 | 1 |3022 INSULATOR

34| 1 [3196 WASHER /SPACER

33| 1 |2267 1/4" INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER
32 1 (2047 WO CONDUCIOR WIRE /7.5

31| 2 |2102 SCREW, 4—40 X 1/4 FLAT HEAD BLACK
in | 1 |2342 L—BRACKET

29 | 1 |2167 CSB 1/4-20 S.S. BLK. ANODIZED
Pl 1 |2347 H4 SELF TAFPING 3CREW

97 | 1 |2487 FRONT CUP (MODIFIED)

26 | 1 |2488 REAR CUP (MODIFIED)

os | 2 |218B6 #6—32 S.S. BLK. ANODIZED SCREW
24 | 1 |0936-2 U—BRACKET W/EXTRA HOLES

23 | 1 |2026 FRONT LABEL{NP—1 ADAPTOR)

22 | 2 |N2991 CONTACTS

21 1 |2126 REAR LABEL(Frezzi)

s [ 1 [21R4 THUMB SCREW

19 | 4 [2346 #6 SELF—TAPPING SCREW

181 1 [2167 BLACK PLATE

17 | 1 |9807 CLAMP ASSEMBLY

16 | 1 [1270A 1/4-20 X 1/2, TRUSS, S.S., PHIL
15 | 6 [|2793 2—56 X 1/4 BLACK ANOCDIZED, PHILLIPS
4 | 2 1377 KNURLED SCREW (2)

13| 1 |13786 FRONT CAP

12 | 1 |1390 GLASS, FROSTED

11 1 1386 SPRING, TO HOLD GLASS

10| 1 [EXN BULB, 50W

9 1 0896 STAR KNOB

8 6 (0593 BEARING & WASHER (4)

/ 1 ju8Y9s BUSHING

B 1 |0B9SN NUT

5 1 1374 END CAP

4 1 |5025-2 EXTERNAL NUT

3 i 1378A REAR PLATC & SOCKLCT ASSCMOLY
2 2 0962 FIBRE WASHER

1 1 (1375 HOUSING

ITEM| QTY.|GRL P/N DESCRIPTION:;






